## Light of the World Wisdom Ministries Commencement in Ministry Celebration **"The Calling"** God is Calling Community to Communion

We, the Board of Elders of Light of the World Wisdom, are excited to celebrate this momentous new life in ministry in the beautiful city of Irvine, CA for the cause of the Living God in Jesus Christ, who is the Spiritual Head of the Church. As such, we invite our neighboring and supporting pastors from around the world to share congratulatory wishes with us by purchasing an ad in our Special Commemorative Journal, which will be a keepsake for all pastoral partners.

Your congratulatory ad will reach over 1,500 clergy and laity who follow Light of the World Wisdom Ministries from around the world. Read on for Special Commemorative Journal Ad Agreement, which provides the formal guidelines, pricing and other information to assist you in choosing your level of participation.

We thank you in advance for your prompt attention and for your support. Please submit your ad, the agreement form, and full charitable contribution/donation by **clicking donate now**.

Should you have any questions, please contact us at 949-307-4647 or via email at info@lightoftheworldwm.org.

Yours in Christ Jesus,

Matthew Giangrande,

Committee Chairperson

## **Light of the World Wisdom Ministries**

## Commencement in Ministry Celebration **"The Calling"**

## **God is Calling Community to Communion**

Special Commemorative Journal Advertising Agreement

Name:		
Church/Company Name:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Telephone	Email	
I/We, agree to purchase the following advertisement in the Special Commemorative Souvenir Journal Program celebrating new local church commencement in Irvine, CA.		
Please Check Ad Level:		
Color Front Inside or Ba	ack Inside Cover	\$1,200.00
<u>Color Platinum Level Fu</u>	ll Page	\$1,000.00
Color Gold Level Full Pa	nge	<u>\$ 750.00</u>
<u>Color Silver Level Full P</u>	age	\$ 500.00
<u>Color Bronze Level Full</u>	Page	\$ 250.00
Black & White Full Page	2	\$ 150.00
Black & White Half Pag	е	\$ 100.00

Donation herewith is \$\_\_\_\_\_\_for\_\_\_\_page as shown above. Advertisement will appear in the Special Commemorative Journal of the Light of the World Spring 2014 Journal. This Worship Service of Thanksgiving will be held on Sunday, April 6, 2014 @ 11:00A, with full color donor ads!

Signed this\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_2013. Signature: \_\_\_\_\_\_Mail Contract, Camera Ready Artwork and Payment to: Matthew G, Chairperson; 13414 Spectrum, Irvine, CA 92618